

1st m P.C Bill

Name to work -

1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Present work: Constant Road from Belahi					
Mahendra Xadi to Manharu					
Nohar tal under MMB/J/SC					
Agency: - M/s Mukesh Kumar, Badliha,					
Po - Jaynagar, Moolyabani					
Agreement No - 39 SBD/ 20 20 - 21					
Agreement value Rs 1,36,02,063/-					
Date of Commence - 14.08.2020					
Date of Completion - 13.08.2021					
Rate: 7.00% below					

Date of Measurement: 24/11, 06/01/21

C/D work

① E/W excavation in Foundation

— d. d. all complete job.

2x 6.45 x 1.40 x 1.50 = 27.09 m³

1x 4.85 x 1.53 x 0.60 = 4.45 m³

31.54 m³

31.54 m³ x 0.4 Nos

126.16 m³

119.20 m³

② Pro PCC in 15' in Foundation

2x 6.45 x 1.40 x 0.150 = 2.71 m³

1x 4.80 x 1.53 x 0.220 = 1.95 m³

4.66 m³

4.66 m³ x 0.4 Nos

18.64 m³

Continuation

[illegible]

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B	44	80,278.00
7/ Cont'd of G.S.B. 22 with S/M 2 1/2 1/2					
pcc - do do all complete job					
p-12	56.25 m ³	@ 3078.39 / m ³			1,73,159.00
8/ Pro, buying & spreading W.B. 200 r-32					
pcc - do do all complete job					
p-12	42.19 m ³	@ 3897.28 / m ³			1,64,926.00
9/ 27 Pro & buying 11 mm 651 log & citrus					
boq - do do all complete job					
p-06,	02 Nov	@ 10751.77 cum			21504.00
10/ 28 E/W excavation in foundation					
do do all complete job					
p-06,	119.20 m ³	@ 269.32 / m ³			32103.00
11/ 29 Pro P.C.M 15 in foundation					
do do all complete job					
p-07	18.90 m ³	@ 5881.10 / m ³			1,08,212.00
12/ 30 Pro P.C.M 20 in Sub-structure					
do do all complete job					
p-07	123.16 m ³	@ 6701.41 / m ³			25,346.00
13/ 31 Pro, buying All NP 1000 mm H.P.					
do do all complete job					
p-07	30.00 m ³	@ 3677.77 / m ³			1,10,333.00

Continuation

 59,15,361.00
 60,89,906.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. B	59,	15,361.00
14/ E/W excavation in foundations					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-09,	75.50	/m ²	Unit of		
	74.32	m ² @	269.32	/m ² B	20016.00
15/ Sand filling in foundations for					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-09,	0.98	m ² @	453.20	/m ² B	444.00
16/ Pro RCC M15 in foundations for					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-09, 10-	10.894	m ² @	5881.10	/m ² B	63,775.00
17/ Pro RCC M15 in foundations -					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-10,	42.216	m ² @	5881.10	/m ² B	2,77,682.00
18/ Pro RCC M15 in sub-structure -					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-10,	23.477	m ² @	6370.19	/m ² B	1,44,514.00
19/ S.F.P HYSD bar bed reinforcement					
— d. d. all complete job					
p-10,	161.19	kg			
p-11,	324.36	kg			
	490.44	kg	0.490	mt	
	@	47145.82	/mt	B	23,101.00

Continuation

66,19,438.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B 7	66	19,438.00
20/ Pro RCC M 20" Single slab - Sub-structure -					
— do — do complete job					
p-11	3.686m ³	2.832m ³			
	@ 6701	91/m ³	18		18978.00
21/ Pro RCC M 25" 1/4 Duck Slab					
— do — do complete job					
p-11	3.686m ³	@ 7667.56/m ³	18		28,263.00
22/ Pro 6" filling Joint with Sealing					
Comp - do - do complete job					
p-11	12.00m	@ 37.09/m	18		444.00
23/ Pro weep hole 10 gbb ER/W					
— do — do complete job					
p-11	24Nm	@ 107.91/m	18		2590.00
			18	66	69,713.00
24/ Add GST @ 12%			(F)		8,00,366.00
25/ Add L. Cost @ 10%			(F)		66,692.00
Add S. Rep @ 10% material			(F)		62324.00
			18		75,99,100.00
Less 7.00% After Agreement			(C)		5,31,932.00
			11		70,67,163.00
Less Principal Payments			5		92,100.00
			18		75,063.00

Continued from
17/04/21
OK

Continuation

18-4mm
mm